o N
1° Memorial Podistico Antonella Pomilia W;;f"
Asd Antonella Pomilia - Mazara del Vallo * domenica 21 maggio 2023 \/
Risultati - 5giri * 3 pagine
Pos No. Cat Cognome nome Societa Ss Anno Gara Tempo R"i‘ﬁm"o Per cat. Punti
1 135 SM  GALFANO MICHELE ASD MARSALA DOC M 5giri 32'41 03:29 1° SM/17 0
2 1 SM DI BELLA ROBERTO GSD AMATORI PALERMO M 5giri 32'46 03:29 2°SM/17 0
3 2 SM50 PALADINO PIETRO ASD POL. TEAM F.SCO INGARGIOLA M 5giri 3327 03:34  1° SM50/33 0
4 93 SM  PRIMAVERA VINCENZO SPORTAMATORI PARTINICO M 5giri 33'37 03:35 3° SM/17 0
5 51 SM  FURNARI FRANCO SPORT ETNA OUTDOOR M 5giri 33'38 03:35 4° SM/17 0
6 150  SM40 VILLAROSA GIOVANNI ASD CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICO M 5giri 3428 03:40 1° SM40/23 0
7 105 SM  SALVIA ROBIN ASD LIPA ALCAMO M 5giri 35'03 03:44 5° SM/17 0
8 5 SM50 MUCARIA LUCIANO ASD POL. TEAM F.SCO INGARGIOLA M 5giri 35'07 03:44  2° SM50/33 0
9 177  SM40 ALOPARI GIUSEPPE ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA M 5giri 35'32 03:47 2° SM40/23 0
10 144  SM35 CASSARA’ GIUSEPPE ASD CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICO M 5giri 35'36 03:47 1° SM35/13 0
11 3 SM45 SCAVONE ANDREA ASD POL. TEAM F.SCO INGARGIOLA M 5giri 35'37 03:47 1° SM45/25 0
12 76 SM  PACE ENRICO CONCA D'ORO SICILIA M 5giri 35'43 03:48 6° SM/17 0
13 141  SM45 SAMMARTANO IGNAZIO FABIO ASD MARSALA DOC M 5giri 35'51 03:49  2° SM45/25 0
14 10 SM40 DI BONA FRANCESCO ASD POL. TEAM F.SCO INGARGIOLA M 5giri 35'51 03:49  3° SM40/23 0
15 138  SM50 MORGANA THIERRY MAXMILIAN  ASD MARSALA DOC M 5giri 36'17 03:52 3° SM50/33 0
16 179  SM45 MODICA NICOLA PAM POLISPORTIVA MAZARA M 5giri 36'20 03:52  3° SM45/25 0
17 81 SM55  AMMIRATA VITTORIO ASD POLIZIA DI STATO M 5giri 36'37 03:54 1° SM55/23 0
18 115  SM40 BRUNO GRAZIANO ASD LIPA ALCAMO M 5giri 36'45 03:55  4° SM40/23 0
19 198 SM  INGARGIOLA GIOVANNI ASD COCOON CLUB M 5giri 36'59 03:56 7° SM/17 0
20 146  SM55 COSENTINO GASPARE ASD CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICO M 5giri 37'18 03:58  2° SM55/23 0
21 50 SM40 BELVISO MARCELLO ATLETICA MISILMERI M 5giri 37'29 03:59 5° SM40/23 0
22 156  SM50 MANGIONE CALOGERO ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA M 5giri 37'29 03:59  4° SM50/33 0
23 170  SM50 CIRILLO GSASPARE ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA M 5giri 37'30 03:59 5° SM50/33 0
24 155  SM45 GENNA BALDASSARE ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA M 5giri 37'39 04:01  4° SM45/25 0
25 147  SM35 FAVATA MARCO ASD CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICO M 5giri 37'43 04:01 2° SM35/13 0
26 4 SM45 INGARGIOLA SALVATORE ASD POL. TEAM F.SCO INGARGIOLA M 5giri 37'49 04:01  5° SM45/25 0
27 130  SM50 ARDAGNA DAMIANO ASD MARSALA DOC M 5giri 38'01 04:02  6° SM50/33 0
28 123 SM45 FAZIO GIANCARLO A.S.D. G. POD. AMATORI VALDERICE M 5giri 38'03 04:03  6° SM45/25 0
29 187  SM50 SPINA GASPARE ASD BEE R. M 5giri 38'14 04:04 7° SM50/33 0
30 152  SM40 GRECO GUGLIELMO GSD CINQUE TORRI TRAPANI M 5giri 3823 04:05 6° SM40/23 0
31 134  SM35 DI SARNO EDOARDO ASD MARSALA DOC M 5giri 38'38 04:07 3° SM35/13 0
32 110 SF50 GRIMAUDO CARLA Q ASD LIPA ALCAMO F 5giri 38'47 04:08 1° SF50/14 0
33 121  SM45 POMA GIACOMO SALVATORE A.S.D. G. POD. AMATORI VALDERICE M 5giri 38'49 04:08 7° SM45/25 0
34 131  SM55 CAMMMARATA IGNAZIO ASD MARSALA DOC M 5giri 38'52 04:08  3° SM55/23 0
35 95 SM35 BENIGNO MICHELE SPORTAMATORI PARTINICO M 5giri 38'54 04:08 4° SM35/13 0
36 12 SM50 DI VITA PIETRO ASD POL. TEAM F.SCO INGARGIOLA M 5giri 38'56 04:08 8° SM50/33 0
37 126  SM50 GIARDINA PIETRO ASD PASSIONE CORSA RIBERA M 5giri 39'04 04:10 9° SM50/33 0
38 136  SM55 GENNA ANTONINO ASD MARSALA DOC M 5giri 39'08 04:10  4° SM55/23 0
39 83 SM50 MENDOLA DANILO SALVATORE ASD PALERMO RUNNING M 5giri 39'16 04:11  10° SM50/3 0
40 153  SM60 BONO GIOVANNI GSD CINQUE TORRI TRAPANI M 5giri 39'19 04:11  1° SM60/16 0
41 184  SM50 INGARGIOLA ANDREA PAM POLISPORTIVA MAZARA M 5giri 3920 04:11  11° SM50/3 0
42 114  SM55 MANNO ANDREA ASD LIPA ALCAMO M 5giri 39'32 04:13  5° SM55/23 0
43 151  SM45 SCHIAVONE DAVIDE ASD ARCHIMEDE M 5giri 39'52 04:14  8° SM45/25 0
44 117  SM50 MILAZZO GIUSEPPE ASD LIPA ALCAMO M 5giri 39'54 04:14  12° SM50/3 0
45 55 SM45 BOCCHETTA FABIO GS ATLETICA MAZARA M 5giri 39'55 04:15 9° SM45/25 0
46 58 SM55  FERRO MAURIZIO GS ATLETICA MAZARA M 5giri 39'55 04:15  6° SM55/23 0
47 13 SM35 PERRONE DANTE ASD POL. TEAM F.SCO INGARGIOLA M 5giri 40'02 04:16 5° SM35/13 0
48 132 SM60 CROCE FRANCESCO ASD MARSALA DOC M 5giri 40'10 04:16  2° SM60/16 0
49 84 SM35 GIACALONE FABIO RUNCARD M 5giri 40'11 04:16 6° SM35/13 0
50 157  SM50 BLUNDA GIOVANNI FRANCESCO  ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA M 5giri 40'14 04:17 13° SM50/3 0
51 60 SM40 GIACALONE PIETRO GS ATLETICA MAZARA M 5giri 40'18 04:17  7° SM40/23 0
52 118  SM40 BARRACO GIUSEPPE A.S.D. G. POD. AMATORI VALDERICE M 5giri 40'18 04:17  8° SM40/23 0
53 154  SM65 MELCARNE ROCCO GSD CINQUE TORRI TRAPANI M 5giri 4027 04:18 1° SM65/16 0
54 59 SM45 GIACALONE FRANCESCO GS ATLETICA MAZARA M 5giri 4028 04:18  10° SM45/2 0
55 137  SM55 GRAFFEO GIAMPAOLO ASD MARSALA DOC M 5giri 4029 04:19  7° SM55/23 0
56 139  SM60 PIZZO ANTONIO ASD MARSALA DOC M 5giri 4029 04:19  3° SM60/16 0
57 173  SM50 CARBONELLO LEONARDO ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA M 5giri 40'35 04:19 14° SM50/3 0
58 122 SM  SAVERINO GIUSEPPE A.S.D. G. POD. AMATORI VALDERICE M 5giri 40'36 04:19 8° SM/17 0
59 7 SM60 CASTELLI FRANCESCO ASD POL. TEAM F.SCO INGARGIOLA M 5giri 40'58 04:22  4° SM60/16 0
60 20 SF45 LEONARDI FABIANA PIA Q ASD POL. TEAM F.SCO INGARGIOLA F 5giri 40'58 04:22 1° SF45/8 0
61 125  SM40 SANFILIPPO VINCENZO ASD PASSIONE CORSA RIBERA M 5giri 41'11 04:23  9° SM40/23 0
62 78 SM35  ALFIERI FRANCESCO RUNCARD M 5giri 41'12 04:23  7° SM35/13 0
63 182  SM60 BENIGNO ANDREA PAM POLISPORTIVA MAZARA M 5giri 41'14 04:23  5° SM60/16 0
64 188  SM40 TOBIA ANTONINO ASD BEE R. M 5giri 41'19 04:24  10° SM40/2 0
65 180 SF35 MESSINA ANGELA Q PAM POLISPORTIVA MAZARA F 5giri 4121 04:24  1° SF35/2 0
66 124  SM50 DI LIBERTI ANTONINO RUNCARD M 5giri 4121 04:24  15° SM50/3 0
67 9 SM45 GIACALONE GASPARE ASD POL. TEAM F.SCO INGARGIOLA M 5giri 4122 04:24  11° SM45/2 0
68 218 AM  SCHIAVONE LORENZO SIRACUSA ATLETICA M 5giri 41'36 04:26  1° AM/1 0
69 6 SM65  PAVIA LEONARDO ASD POL. TEAM F.SCO INGARGIOLA M 5giri 41'44 04:26  2° SM65/16 0
70 70 SM60  PEPE DANIELE GS ATLETICA MAZARA M 5giri 41'56 04:28  6° SM60/16 0
71 217  SM35 DI MALTA SALVATORE GSD LA VOLATA M 5giri 41'58 04:28 8° SM35/13 0
72 109  SM35 RUSSO ANTONINO ASD LIPA ALCAMO M 5giri 4202 04:28  9° SM35/13 0
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Pos

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

No.

181
21
149
129
178
127
158
87
72
116
219
213
190
216
99
106
90
148
97
185
220
74
140
86
171

91
167
18
143
160
241
108
79
85
119
183
186
67
120
82
113
89
92
175

189
16
11
61

100
98
a4
49

199

107

172
64

145
46
96
88
15
14
17
54
53
66
75
71

176

159

195

193

191
52

161

142

Cat

SM50
SM55
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM55
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM40
SM50
SM55
SM40
SM65
SM50
SM50
SF55
SM
SF50
SM45
SM55
SM35
SF50
SM60
SF50
SM55
SM50
SM65
SM60
SM50
SM60
SF50
SF45
SF45
SM65
SM50
SF45
SF40
SM65
SM60
SF40
SM65
SM50
SM
SM
SF45
SM45
SF
SM55
SM60
SF45
SF50
SM55
SM55
SM40
SM40
SM55
SM60
SF50
SM45
SM55
SF50
SF
SM50
SM50
SM60
SF55
SF55
SM65
SF55
SM50
SF40
SM45
SM50
SM55
SM40
SF50
SM65

Cognome nome

DI MATTEO GIOVANNI
BUA VINCENZO
SCLAFANI TOMMASO
ABRIGNANI IGNAZIO
DIODATO MERCURIO
CIANCIMINO GIUSEPPE
FERRUCCI ANTONINO
MAROTTA ROBERTO
D'AMICO ROSARIO
FERRO VITTORIO
ARTALE SALVATORE
ODDO Antonio

DI DIA FABIO

MALATO GUIDO

MINI PIETRO

PATTI ANTONINO
MANCUSO MARIA CRISTINA
RAMICELLI ANTONIO
CORSETTI AURELIA
CRIMALDI VINCENZO
INGARGIOLA NICOLO'
GIANNONE EMANUELE
RALLO MATILDE
LUPICCOLO TOMMASO
ABATE SANTINA
RIZZUTO PIETRO
SPATA ROBERTO
CARADONNA F.SCO PAOLO
REINA GASPARE
VATORE ANTONI
ARMATA MELCHIORE
SPINA ANNA

ARTALE VALENTINA
INGHILLERI GAETANA
TUTONE ALFREDO

BICA ANTONINO
FARINA ALESSANDRA
MESSINA VINCENZA
SCARPITTA FRANCESCO
MESSINA VITO

LANDI LIANA

FILIPPI PIETRO
ALBIOLO VITO
MEZZOIUSO MATTEO
CASCIO FABIO
MILAZZO ANTONINA
ACCARDO SALVATORE
SARDINA CARLA

RALLO PIETRO S.
GIARAMIDARO BIRGILIO
PITISI DEBORA
FERLAZZO MARIA ASSUNTA
TROIA ROBERTO
PIPITONE GIUSEPPE
SUTERA Saverio
SIGNORINO CARMELO
MARINO ANTONINO
PIPITONE DIEGO
CHIAVELLO MADDALENA
COGNATA MARIANO
MAGRO AGOSTINO
PAGLIARA ROSARIA
ANDRESCU ANA MARIA
BARBATO NICOLA
INGARGIOLA FRANCESCO
ASARO GIUSEPPE
ALESTRA VALENTINA
RANDAZZO CALOGERA
MARINO GIOVAN BATTISTA
CORLEONE LOREDANA
LA BARBERA SIMONE
TORRES LUZ MILAGROS
GUARDALA' VITO
GIURFIDA VINCENZO
DI NATALE FABIO
GUCCIONE FRANCESCO
AGUECI PASQUALINA
STRUPPA FILIPPO

40 10 O

Societa

PAM POLISPORTIVA MAZARA

ASD POL. TEAM F.SCO INGARGIOLA
ASD CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICO
ASD MARSALA DOC

PAM POLISPORTIVA MAZARA

ASD PASSIONE CORSA RIBERA

ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA
RUNCARD

CONCA D'ORO SICILIA

ASD LIPA ALCAMO

LIBERO

LIBERO

ASD BEE R.

GSD LA VOLATA

ASDP PEGASO ATHLETICA

ASD LIPA ALCAMO

SPORTAMATORI PARTINICO

ASD CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICO
ASDP PEGASO ATHLETICA

PAM POLISPORTIVA MAZARA

PAM POLISPORTIVA MAZARA
CONCA D'ORO SICILIA

ASD MARSALA DOC

ATLETICA CASTELNOVO NEI MONTI
ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA

ASD POL. TEAM F.SCO INGARGIOLA
SPORTAMATORI PARTINICO

ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA

ASD POL. TEAM F.SCO INGARGIOLA
ASD MARSALA DOC

ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA

PAM POLISPORTIVA MAZARA

ASD LIPA ALCAMO

ASD EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM PA
ASD GOOD RACE TEAM

A.S.D. G. POD. AMATORI VALDERICE
PAM POLISPORTIVA MAZARA

PAM POLISPORTIVA MAZARA

GS ATLETICA MAZARA

A.S.D. G. POD. AMATORI VALDERICE
ASD PALERMO RUNNING

ASD LIPA ALCAMO

SPORTAMATORI PARTINICO
SPORTAMATORI PARTINICO

ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA

ASD LIPA ALCAMO

ASD BEE R.

ASD POL. TEAM F.SCO INGARGIOLA
ASD POL. TEAM F.SCO INGARGIOLA
GS ATLETICA MAZARA

ASDP PEGASO ATHLETICA

ASDP PEGASO ATHLETICA

ASD AMATORI PALERMO

RUNCARD

LIBERO

ASD LIPA ALCAMO

ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA

GS ATLETICA MAZARA

ASD CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICO
LIBERO

SPORTAMATORI PARTINICO
SPORTAMATORI PARTINICO

ASD POL. TEAM F.SCO INGARGIOLA
ASD POL. TEAM F.SCO INGARGIOLA
ASD POL. TEAM F.SCO INGARGIOLA
GS ATLETICA MAZARA

GS ATLETICA MAZARA

GS ATLETICA MAZARA

CONCA D'ORO SICILIA

CONCA D'ORO SICILIA

ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA

ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA

ASD COCOON CLUB

ASD COCOON CLUB

ASD COCOON CLUB

LIBERO

ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA

ASD MARSALA DOC

Ss

TN mMnmmXmmm7mmmTTm1mmTmm1XE

Anno Gara
5qiri
S5giri
5giri
5giri
5qiri
5giri
S5giri
S5giri
5qiri
5giri
S5giri
S5giri
5giri
5giri
5qiri
S5giri
S5giri
S5giri
5qiri
5giri
S5giri
S5giri
S5giri
5giri
5qiri
S5giri
5giri
5giri
5qiri
5giri
5giri
S5giri
5qiri
5qiri
5qiri
S5giri
S5giri
5qiri
5qiri
5giri
5giri
S5giri
5qiri
5giri
5giri
S5giri
5giri
5qiri
5qiri
S5giri
5giri
S5giri
5qiri
5giri
S5giri
S5giri
5giri
5giri
5qiri
S5giri
S5giri
5qiri
5qiri
5giri
5giri
S5giri
5qiri
5qiri
5qiri
S5giri
S5giri
5qiri
5qiri
5giri
5giri
S5giri
5qiri
5giri

Tempo
42'10
42'10
42'19
42'29
42'36
42'41
42'58
4324
43'37
43'39
44'02
44'02
44'05
44'07
44'27
44'38
44'39
44'40
44'53
44'59
44'59
45'06
45'18
45'22
45'36
45'54
46'02
46'23
46'36
46'45
46'53
46'59
47'25
47'29
47'32
47'34
47'36
47'36
47'41
47'41
48'04
48'41
49'00
49'00
49'11
49'11
49'32
50'28
50'28
50'42
50'55
51'02
51'07
51'09
51'51
53'05
53'10
53'15
53'35
53'35
53'36
53'37
54'13
54'14
54'30
54'31
54'34
54'37
54'38
54'39
54'51
54'51
55'29
55'29
56'02
56'11
56'26
56'36

Ritmo

min/km

04:29
04:29
04:30
04:31
04:32
04:32
04:34
04:37
04:38
04:38
04:41
04:41
04:41
04:41
04:44
04:45
04:45
04:45
04:46
04:47
04:47
04:48
04:49
04:50
04:51
04:53
04:54
04:56
04:58
04:58
04:59
05:00
05:02
05:03
05:04
05:04
05:04
05:04
05:04
05:04
05:07
05:11
05:13
05:13
05:14
05:14
05:16
05:22
05:22
05:23
05:25
05:26
05:26
05:26
05:31
05:39
05:40
05:40
05:42
05:42
05:42
05:42
05:46
05:46
05:48
05:48
05:48
05:49
05:49
05:49
05:50
05:50
05:54
05:54
05:58
05:59
06:00
06:01

Per cat.

16° SM50/3
8° SM55/23
3° SM65/16
4° SM65/16
5° SM65/16
9° SM55/23
17° SM50/3
18° SM50/3
19° SM50/3
11° SM40/2
20° SM50/3
10° SM55/2
12° SM40/2
6° SM65/16
21° SM50/3
22° SM50/3
1° SF55/8
9° SM/17
2° SF50/14
12° SM45/2
11° SM55/2
10° SM35/1
3° SF50/14
7° SM60/16
4° SF50/14
12° SM55/2
23° SM50/3
7° SM65/16
8° SM60/16
24° SM50/3
9° SM60/16
5° SF50/14
2° SF45/8
3° SF45/8
8° SM65/16
25° SM50/3
4° SF45/8
1° SF40/5
9° SM65/16
10° SM60/1
2° SF40/5
10° SM65/1
26° SM50/3
10° SM/17
11° SM/17
5° SF45/8
13° SM45/2
1° SF/2

13° SM55/2
11° SM60/1
6° SF45/8
6° SF50/14
14° SM55/2
15° SM55/2
13° SM40/2
14° SM40/2
16° SM55/2
12° SM60/1
7° SF50/14
14° SM45/2
17° SM55/2
8° SF50/14
2° SF/2

27° SM50/3
28° SM50/3
13° SM60/1
2° SF55/8
3° SF55/8
11° SM65/1
4° SF55/8
29° SM50/3
3° SF40/5
15° SM45/2
30° SM50/3
18° SM55/2
15° SM40/2
9° SF50/14
12° SM65/1

Punti

o
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Pos No.
151 104
152 111
153 77
154 73
155 128
156 197
157 56
158 168
159 68
160 62
161 196
162 194
163 192
164 63
165 57
166 65
167 165
168 164
169 133
170 162
DNF - Ritirati (5)
DNF 174
DNF 166
DNF 163
DNF 169
DNF 80

Cat

SM45
SM50
SM
SM55
SM65
SF55
SM65
SM45
SF40
SM50
SM55
SF50
SF35
SM40
SF45
SF50
SM55
SF40
SM40
SF50

SM60
SM60
SF55
SM65
SF50

Cognome nome

MICILETTO ANTONIO
BENENATI GASPARE
SGROI LEOPOLDO
FADDETTA GAETANO
ZABBARA GIACOMO
ABBAGNATO GERMANA
CASCIOLO MARIO
CATAFFO GIUSEPPE
SCIACCHITANO NADIA
LAMPASONA GIANLUCA
MAURO GIANPIERO
VELLA MARIA ELENA
RALLO GIOVANNA
OTTOVEGGIO GIACOMO
DADO MARGHERITA
PRESTI MARIA LUISA
GENCO PIETRO GREGORIO
PIZZO LEONARDA

DI GIROLAMO GIUSEPPE
SIGNORELLI ANTONIETTA

PALERMO FRANCESCO
CARADONNA ALBERTO
CIRAVOLO VITA
CORDIO GIANFRANCO
PROFITA MARIA

Societa

ASD LIPA ALCAMO
ASD LIPA ALCAMO
CONCA D'ORO SICILIA
CONCA D'ORO SICILIA
ASD PASSIONE CORSA RIBERA
©Q ASD COCOON CLUB
GS ATLETICA MAZARA
ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA
Q GS ATLETICA MAZARA
GS ATLETICA MAZARA
ASD COCOON CLUB
Q ASD COCOON CLUB
Q ASD COCOON CLUB
GS ATLETICA MAZARA
Q GS ATLETICA MAZARA
Q GS ATLETICA MAZARA
ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA
Q ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA
ASD MARSALA DOC
Q ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA

ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA
ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA
Q@ ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA
ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA

© ASD EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM PA

Ss

MMM TMTIMMII=EMII=NMIXXZXZX

MMM

Anno Gara
5giri
S5giri
5qiri
Sgiri
5giri
5giri
5giri
S5giri
5giri
Sgiri
5giri
5qiri
5qiri
5giri
5giri
5giri
5giri
5giri
5giri
5giri

5giri
5giri
5qiri
5giri
5qiri

Tempo
57'28
57'28
57'40
57'40
58'30
58'38
58'38
59'29
59'38
59'39

1h00'41

1h00'42
1h01'20
1h02'33
1h03'32
1h03'32
1h07'02
1h11'00
1h19'32
1h22'32

Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato

Ritmo

min/km

06:07
06:07
06:08
06:08
06:13
06:14
06:14
06:20
06:20
06:21
06:28
06:28
06:31
06:39
06:46
06:46
07:08
07:33
08:28
08:47

Per cat.

16° SM45/2
31° SM50/3
12° SM/17

19° SM55/2
13° SM65/1
5° SF55/8

14° SM65/1
17° SM45/2
4° SF40/5

320 SM50/3
20° SM55/2
10° SF50/14
2° SF35/2

16° SM40/2
7° SF45/8

11° SF50/14
21° SM55/2
5° SF40/5

17° SM40/2
12° SF50/14

Punti

o
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